Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SK 3398.400
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SK 3398.400 - Flow meter

Features

Model No.

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

SK 3398.400
1 pc(s).

0.4 kg

0.411 kg
90261021
EC000855
EC000855

27189269



