

# Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



# SK 3398.400

## Flow meter

State: 2026-03-04 (Source: [rittal.com/ca-en](https://www.rittal.com/ca-en))

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



# SK 3398.400 - Flow meter

## Features

Model No.	SK 3398.400
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.4 kg
Gross weight	0.411 kg
Customs tariff number	90261021
ETIM 9	EC000855
ETIM 8	EC000855
ECLASS 8.0	27189269